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Sample Size: 991 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 7th - 8th January 2015

Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Lib Lib Rest of |Midlands /
Total | Con | Lab UKIP| Con | Lab Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-39 | 40-59 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London North | Scotland
Dem Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 991 X X X X |306]250| 162 | 481 | 510 | 118 ] 251 | 339 | 283 | 565 | 426 127 322 212 244 86

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
How effective do you think the current coalition
government is at dealing with the threat from extremism
and terrorism?
Very effective 6 13 2 7 2 (11 3 5 8 4 1 8 5 7 7 4 8 7 5 5 2
Fairly effective 43 63 34 63 21|54 37 50 | 44 42 42 34 49 45| 47 38 34 48 47 40 37
TOTAL EFFECTIVE 49 76 36 70 23 65 40 55 52 46 43 42 54 52 54 42 42 55 52 45 39
Fairly ineffective 23 12 32 19 36|17 28 26 | 25 22 23 25 21 25| 22 25 26 23 18 24 30
Very ineffective 14 1 19 0 34| 7 19 5 15 12 14 12 13 15| 11 17 16 10 13 15 19
TOTAL INEFFECTIVE 37 13 51 19 70 24 47 31 40 34 37 37 34 40 33 42 42 33 31 39 49
Dontknow 14 | 10 13 11 7 |11 13 14| 8 20 |19 21 12 9| 14 15| 16 12 16 16 11
How would you rate the chances of you or a member of
your family or a good friend being killed or wounded in a
terrorist attack? Do you think the chances are...?
Very high 2 2 2 0 5 3 1 0 2 2 4 4 1 1 1 2 3 3 0 2 0
Fairly high 6 7 6 0 6 6 7 4 5 6 5 5 5 8 5 6 9 5 8 4 3
TOTAL HIGH 8 9 8 0 11 9 8 4 7 8 9 9 6 9 6 8 12 8 8 6 3]
Fairly low 27 25 29 27 36|27 28 28| 21 32 24 23 28 31| 27 27 20 26 30 31 26
Very low 28 29 32 36 18|23 28 29| 30 25 35 28 26 26| 28 27 24 30 24 28 33
TOTAL LOW 55 54 61 63 54 50 56 57 51 57 59 51 54 57 55 54 44 56 54 59 59
Almost non-existent 27 26 24 34 24|29 26 34| 33 21 17 26 31 26| 29 23 22 29 27 25 28
Don't know 11 11 8 3 11 ] 12 10 4 9 14 16 15 10 8 9 14 22 7 12 11 11
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